

PURCHASE REQUEST CHECK APPROVAL

ITEM DESCRIPTION

[Download PDF! \(https://iot.slsi.co.id/download_PR/1021015903\)](https://iot.slsi.co.id/download_PR/1021015903)

PR Number : 1021015903

Total Price : IDR 340,000

Attachment : [Click here \(https://iot.slsi.co.id/assets/lampiranpr/PR_1021015903.JPG\)](https://iot.slsi.co.id/assets/lampiranpr/PR_1021015903.JPG)

Details PR

No.	Item	A	Material	Short Text	Quantity	Unit	Delivery Date	Plant	Matl.Group	PGR	Value	Ref
1	10	K		Bearing UCT 205	4.000	PC	31.01.2025	PT SLCI	Supplies	DBA	340,000	

Purpose:

[10] Mortar Machine

GL: 523072

CC: 2011-11900

Dibuat Oleh, 91709(Robby M) 2024-11-25 08:31:57	Checked by, 90715(M.Moechlis) Approved at 2024-11-25 09:38:58	Budget Control, 90696(Mukhtar L) Approved at 2024-11-26 09:18:18	Approved by, 90005(Vorapong Panavasu) Approved at 2024-11-28 15:49:07
--	--	---	--

PURCHASE REQUEST CHECK APPROVAL

ITEM DESCRIPTION

[Download PDF!](https://iot.slci.co.id/download_PR/1021015901) (https://iot.slci.co.id/download_PR/1021015901)

PR Number : 1021015901

Total Price : IDR 3,400,000

Attachment : [Click here](https://iot.slci.co.id/assets/lampiranpr/PR_10210159011.JPG) (https://iot.slci.co.id/assets/lampiranpr/PR_10210159011.JPG)

Details PR

No.	Item	A	Material	Short Text	Quantity	Unit	Delivery Date	Plant	Matl.Group	PGR	Value	I
1	10	K		Cam Follower KR52	4.000	PC	17.01.2025	PT SLCI	Supplies	DBA	3,400,000	

Purpose:

[10] Bearing Cam Follower in Portal Loading & Unloading

GL: 523072

CC: 2011-11900



Dibuat Oleh, 91709(Robby M) 2024-11-25 08:33:21	Checked by, 90715(M.Moechlis) Approved at 2024-11-25 09:39:11	Budget Control, 90696(Mukhtar L) Approved at 2024-11-26 09:19:20	Approved by, 90005(Vorapong Panavasu) Approved at 2024-11-28 15:49:15
--	--	---	--

PURCHASE REQUEST CHECK APPROVAL

ITEM DESCRIPTION

[Download PDF! \(https://iot.slsi.co.id/download_PR/1021015942\)](https://iot.slsi.co.id/download_PR/1021015942)

PR Number : 1021015942

Total Price : IDR 1,788,040

Attachment : [Click here \(https://iot.slsi.co.id/assets/lampiranpr/PR_1021015942.JPG\)](https://iot.slsi.co.id/assets/lampiranpr/PR_1021015942.JPG)

Details PR

No.	Item	A	Material	Short Text	Quantity	Unit	Delivery Date	Plant	Matl.Group	PGR	Value
1	10		K16A01027	Spherical Roller Bearing Type 632	4.000	PC	18.12.2024	PT SLCI	Spare Parts	DBA	1,788,040

Purpose:

[10] Stock for mechanical spare part

Dibuat Oleh, 90401(Yayan Abdul Azis) 2024-12-04 10:06:46	Checked by, 90718(Abdul Rohman) Approved at 2024-12-05 09:02:50	Budget Control, 90696(Mukhtar L) Approved at 2024-12-10 10:05:34	Approved by, 90005(Vorapong Panavasu) Approved at 2024-12-10 15:52:54
---	--	---	--

PURCHASE REQUEST CHECK APPROVAL

ITEM DESCRIPTION

[Download PDF! \(https://iot.slci.co.id/download_PR/1021015943\)](https://iot.slci.co.id/download_PR/1021015943)

PR Number : 1021015943

Total Price : IDR 297,600

Attachment : [Click here \(https://iot.slci.co.id/assets/lampiranpr/PR_1021015943.JPG\)](https://iot.slci.co.id/assets/lampiranpr/PR_1021015943.JPG)

Details PR

No.	Item	A	Material	Short Text	Quantity	Unit	Delivery Date	Plant	Matl.Group	PGR	Value	F
1	10		K16A01056	Adapter Sleeve H313	2.000	PC	03.02.2025	PT SLCI	Spare Parts	DBA	297,600	

Purpose:

[10] Stock for mechanical sparepart of screw conveyer cement/lime

Dibuat Oleh, 90401(Yayan Abdul Azis) 2024-12-04 10:08:40	Checked by, 90718(Abdul Rohman) Approved at 2024-12-05 09:03:07	Budget Control, 90696(Mukhtar L) Approved at 2024-12-10 10:07:38	Approved by, 90005(Vorapong Panavasus) Approved at 2024-12-10 15:53:02
---	--	---	---

PT. ASIAN BEARINDO SEJAHTERA

Jl. Lautze 103-105 Jakarta Pusat 10740
Div. Dealer, Phone/Fax. (021) 625 8222(HUNTING) / (021) 626 5227,626 5357
Div. Industri, Phone/Fax. (021) 628 9595 / 626 9191

Sales Quotation

Quote Date : **13 December 2024**
Quote Number : **QUOA24121582**
Sales Counter : **DYAH**

Quote To : **SCG LIGHTWEIGHT CONCRETE INDON**
Up. Pak Diki
**Jl. Surya Tekno Kav I-T1-3 Surya Cipta City Of
Industry Kutamekar, Ciampe
Karawang - Jawa Barat 41361**

No	Item Description	Brand	Qty	Unit Price	Amount	Dlv Time
1	KR52-X-PP-A	INA	4 PCS	409,340.00	1,637,360.00	READY
2	UCT 205	FYH	4 PCS	108,900.00	435,600.00	GDG
3	H313	FAG	2 PCS	141,875.00	283,750.00	SBY 2WEEK
4	H313	SKF	2 PCS	175,030.00	350,060.00	GDG
5	632	TIMKEN	4 PCS	447,010.00	1,788,040.00	SBY 2WEEK

Say : empat juta sembilan ratus delapan puluh sembilan ribu dua ratus tiga puluh sembilan Rupiah

TOTAL 4,494,810.00

PPN 11% 494,429.00

GRAND TOTAL 4,989,239.00

Description: Terima kasih atas perhatiannya.

Terms & Condition

1. Price : Rupiah Nett
2. Validity : 7 Days from the above quoted date

Bank : BCA

A.n : PT. ASIAN BEARINDO SEJAHTERA

Ac. : 752.008.7138

- 1) Cancellation and re-schedules are subjected to acceptance by seller and also subjected to cancellation and re-stocking charges
- 2) Purchases must be made in accordance to the fixed quoted quantity otherwise a set-up charge is required
- 3) **Ex-stocks subject to prior sales

We Trust the above quotation meets your requirements and look forward to receiving your valuable order

Prepared By,

Approved By

Approved By Customer

Date:

Date:

Date:



PT. SUMBERPARTS BERINDO



All Kinds of Bearings, Roller Chain, Chain Sprocket, Chain Coupling,
Joint Seals, V-Belt, Grease and Other Industrial Supply and
Heavy Equipment Parts

Krekot Jaya Blok C 3/1 Jakarta Pusat

Phone : (021)3440421 (Hunting) Fax : (021) 3440425,3524119

Email : marketingsubspb@yahoo.co.id

TO	PT. LIGHTWEIGHT CONCRETE INDONESIA	DATE	12 Desember 2024
ATTN	BPK. DIKI	VALIDITY	ONE WEEKS
FAX NO		DELIVERY	SOON
FROM	PUTRI/RISMA	PAYMENT	30 HARI
REF	QUOTATION	FRANCO	JAKARTA

Dear, Bpk Diki

Thank you for your Purchase Requestion. Here With, We would like to Quote you with our best price term and condition above as follows :

NO	ITEM BARANG	DESCRIPTION	MERK	QTY	UOM	PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	REMAK
1	KR 52 PPA	CAM FOLLOWER	INA	4	PCS	426.500	1.706.000	
2	UCT 205	TAKE UP BEARING	FYH	4	PCS	120.000	480.000	
3	H 313	ADAPTER SLEEVE B	FAG	2	PCS	161.000	322.000	
4	632	CONE BEARING	TIMKEN	4	PCS	469.500	1.878.000	
<u>HARGA DAN STOCK TIDAK TERIKAT</u>								
							SUB TOTAL	4.386.000
							PPN 11%	482.460
							GRAND TOTAL	4.868.460

Please do not hesitate to contact us if you have any queries. We are waiting for your reply and look.

Wishes regards,

PUTRI/RISMA

Marketing Division

NSK FAG NTN LINK BELT BWR TIMKEN RHP BEARING KOYO INA FYH IKO THK NOK TTO HITACHI OPC

We are a partner for your need of bearings with a competitive price. Thank you for your business and support.